Toll Free: 1-800-561-3164
boshart.com
Rev. 5.0
INDEX
Product Line Page
Liquid Level Alarms 1
Accessories 1
Float Switches 2

AG
E
Rev. 5.2
LIQUID LEVEL ALARMS
Boshart Liquid Level Alarm is an indoor rated alarm panel, powered by a standard 120VAC wall outlet. Installing a 9VDC
battery (not included) provides battery backup during power outages. This alarm panel can be used for a variety of
applications, including but not limited to: septic tanks, sumps, holding tanks, pump chambers, water tanks, flow, pressure,
condensate, temperature, and any others where a "dry" contact can be connected to the alarm panels.
A variety of sensors can be used such as a float switch, pressure switch, or any "dry" type sensor that "closes" during an alarm condition
(normally open or normally closed). Multiple sensors (signalling device) can be connected for expanded monitoring.
• CSA C22.2 No. 14
Temperature Range: 0°F to 140°F (-18°C to 60°C),
Part No. Cord Length Quantity
L1 L2
Low Liquid Level Alarm , Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: Plastic
LLA-L50 50' 12
LLA-L30 30' 12
LLA-L20 20' 12
LLA-L10 10' 12
High Liquid Level Alarm , Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: Plastic
LLA-H50 50' 12
LLA-H30 30' 12
LLA-H20 20' 12
LLA-H10 10' 24
LLA-H00 0' 24
ACCESSORIES
These accessories are for alarms, helping with installation and to detect leaks in a variety of applications.
Part No. Size Description Quantity

boshart.com
Rev. 5.2
13-2
Contact your sales rep for any further information
FLOAT SWITCHES
Boshart's Float (Pump) Switch is used to turn a pump on and off in environments with temperatures up to 140° F. This
product can be used for a variety of applications, including but not limited to: septic tanks, sump pits, water tank,  pump
chambers, and any other empty or liquid tank applications. Available in 120VAC piggyback plug, and 240VAC piggyback plug.
The float switches are mechanically operated using switching contacts and are activated by the ball inside the float housing.
For use as empty tank (normally open) or fill tank (normally closed) configuration with multiple types of float attachments for mounting and
various cable lengths.
Temperature Range: 0°F to 140°F (-18°C to 60°C),
Part No. Cord Length Single Phase Electrical Rating Quantity
L1 L2
Pump Down , Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: Polypropylene
FS13D120PB-50 50' 1/2HP/120V/13AMP 1 8
FS13D120PB-30 30' 1/2HP/120V/13AMP 1 16
FS13D120PB-20 20' 1/2HP/120V/13AMP 24 24
FS13D120PB-15 15' 1/2HP/120V/13AMP 24 24
FS13D120PB-10 10' 1/2HP/120V/13AMP 24 24
Pump Down , Voltage: 240 VAC, Housing: Polypropylene
FS13D240PB-50 50' 1.5HP/240V/13AMP 12
FS13D240PB-30 30' 1.5HP/240V/13AMP 12 12
FS13D240PB-20 20' 1.5HP/240V/13AMP 24 24
FS13D240PB-15 15' 1.5HP/240V/13AMP 24 24
FS13D240PB-10 10' 1.5HP/240V/13AMP 1 24
Pump Up , Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: Polypropylene
FS13U120PB-50 50' 1/2HP/120V/13AMP 12
FS13U120PB-30 30' 1/2HP/120V/13AMP 12 12
FS13U120PB-20 20' 1/2HP/120V/13AMP 24 24
FS13U120PB-15 15' 1/2HP/120V/13AMP 24 24
FS13U120PB-10 10' 1/2HP/120V/13AMP 24 24
Pump Up , Voltage: 240 VAC, Housing: Polypropylene
FS13U240PB-20 20' 1.5HP/240V/13AMP 24 24
FS13U240PB-15 15' 1.5HP/240V/13AMP 24 24
FS13U240PB-10 10' 1.5HP/240V/13AMP 1 24
Pump Down , Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: Polypropylene
FS15D120PB-30 30' 1/2HP/120V/15AMP 12 12
FS15D120PB-20 20' 1/2HP/120V/15AMP 24 0
FS15D120PB-10 10' 1/2HP/120V/15AMP 24 24
Pump Down , Voltage: 240 VAC, Housing: Polypropylene
FS15D240PB-30 30' 2HP/240V/15AMP 12 12
FS15D240PB-20 20' 2HP/240V/15AMP 1 16
FS15D240PB-10 10' 2HP/240V/15AMP 24 24
Pump Up , Voltage: 120 VAC, Housing: Polypropylene
FS15U120PB-30 30' 1/2HP/120V/15AMP 12
FS15U120PB-20 20' 1/2HP/120V/15AMP 24 24
FS15U120PB-10 10' 1/2HP/120V/15AMP 24 24
Pump Up , Voltage: 240 VAC, Housing: Polypropylene
FS15U240PB-30 30' 2HP/240V/15AMP 12
FS15U240PB-20 20' 2HP/240V/15AMP 24
FS15U240PB-10 10' 2HP/240V/15AMP 24 24
SUM
P &
 SEW
AG
E
Toll Free: 1-800-561-3164
boshart.com
13-3
Rev. 5.2
Contact your sales rep for any further information
CONTROL SENSOR SWITCHES
Boshart's Control Switch is used for the activation of alarms and controls in environments with temperatures up to 140°
F. This product can be used for a variety of applications, including but not limited to: septic tanks, sump pits, holding
tanks, pump chambers, water tanks, and any other liquid tanks. The control switches are mechanically operated using a
microswitch and are activated by the ball inside the float housing. For use as high level (normally open/empty tank) or low
level (normally closed/fill tank) configuration with multiple types of float attachments for mounting and various cable lengths. Available only
in 120/240VAC bare lead models.
Temperature Range: 0°F to 140°F (-18°C to 60°C),
Part No. Cord Length Single Phase Electrical Rating Quantity
L1 L2
Open or Closed Sensor Switch , Voltage: 120/240 VAC, Housing:
FSC05NOC-50 50' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 12
FSC05NOC-40 40' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 12
FSC05NOC-20 20' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 24
FSC05NOC-10 10' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 24
FSC05NO-50 50' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 12
FSC05NO-30 30' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 12
FSC05NO-20 20' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 24
FSC05NO-15 15' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 1
FSC05NO-10 10' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 24
FSC05NC-20 20' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 24
FSC05NC-10 10' 120V / 240V - 5 amps 1 24
CABLE WEIGHTS
Boshart's cable weights allow for easy adjustment of the tether length on sensor/non-internally weighted float switches.
Part No. Quantity
L1 L2